™
|    April 2026
PLANNING GUIDE
TAVOLA PRICING
GENERAL INFORMATION
FINISH INFORMATION
SURFACE MATERIALS
QUICK LINKS

(4) POWER
MATRIX
-G2
(2) POWER
MATRIX
-G4
(4) POWER
MATRIX
-W2
(2) POWER
MATRIX
-W4
(4) POWER
MATRIX
TVT-9648-2-S-VP 96 x 48 2 4 96” 8 25,714 28,570 - 28,570 - 29,316 -
TVT-12048-2-S-VP 120 x 48 2 4 (2) 60” 10 28,831 31,679 34,532 31,679 34,532 32,427 36,027
TVT-14448-2-S-VP 144 x 48 2 4 (2) 72” 12 31,947 34,788 37,641 34,788 37,641 35,536 39,136
TVT-14448-3-S-VP 144 x 48 3 4 (2) 72” 12 37,337 40,166 43,019 40,166 43,019 40,913 44,513
TVT-14460-2-S-VP 144 x 60 2 4 (2) 72” 14 36,092 38,933 41,786 38,933 41,786 39,680 43,281
TVT-14460-3-S-VP 144 x 60 3 4 (2) 72” 14 41,482 44,312 47,163 44,312 47,163 45,057 48,657
TVT-16848-3-S-VP 168 x 48 3 6 (2) 84” 14 42,657 45,489 48,343 45,489 48,343 46,237 49,837
TVT-16860-3-S-VP 168 x 60 3 6 (2) 84” 16 47,493 50,325 53,179 50,325 53,179 51,073 54,673
TVT-19248-3-S-VP 192 x 48 3 6 (2) 96” 16 46,126 48,944 51,797 48,944 51,797 49,692 53,292
TVT-19260-3-S-VP 192 x 60 3 6 (2) 96” 18 51,653 54,471 57,325 54,471 57,325 55,218 58,819
TVT-21648-3-S-VP 216 x 48 3 6 (3) 72” 18 49,595 52,400 55,253 52,400 55,253 53,148 56,748
TVT-21660-3-S-VP 216 x 60 3 6 (3) 72” 20 55,813 58,617 61,470 58,617 61,470 59,365 62,965
TVT-24048-3-S-VP 240 x 48 3 6 (3) 80” 18 53,064 55,857 58,710 55,857 58,710 56,604 60,204
TVT-24060-3-S-VP 240 x 60 3 6 (3) 80” 20 59,972 62,765 65,617 62,765 65,617 63,511 67,112
TAVOLA™
VENEER TOP TABLES
RECTANGLE TOP PANEL BASE PANEL / DOUBLE PANEL COMBINATION
Tavola Edge

PRICE
WITHOUT POWER
-M2
(2) POWER
MATRIX
-M4
(4) POWER
MATRIX
-G2
(2) POWER
MATRIX
-G4
(4) POWER
MATRIX
TVT-9648-2-S-GP 96 x 48 2 4 96” 8 30,857 33,716 - 33,716 -
TVT-12048-2-S-GP 120 x 48 2 4 (2) 60” 10 34,598 37,446 40,298 37,446 40,298
TVT-14448-2-S-GP 144 x 48 2 4 (2) 72” 12 38,337 41,175 44,029 41,175 44,029
TVT-14448-3-S-GP 144 x 48 3 4 (2) 72” 12 44,805 47,627 50,480 47,627 50,480
TVT-14460-2-S-GP 144 x 60 2 4 (2) 72” 14 43,311 46,150 49,004 46,150 49,004
TVT-14460-3-S-GP 144 x 60 3 4 (2) 72” 14 49,779 52,601 55,454 52,601 55,454
TVT-16848-3-S-GP 168 x 48 3 6 (2) 84” 14 51,189 59,820 62,673 59,820 62,673
TVT-16860-3-S-GP 168 x 60 3 6 (2) 84” 16 56,992 59,820 62,673 59,820 62,673
TVT-19248-3-S-GP 192 x 48 3 6 (2) 96” 16 55,352 58,165 61,017 58,165 61,017
TVT-19260-3-S-GP 192 x 60 3 6 (2) 96” 18 61,984 64,795 67,648 64,795 67,648
TVT-21648-3-S-GP 216 x 48 3 6 (3) 72” 18 59,514 62,310 65,163 62,310 65,163
TVT-21660-3-S-GP 216 x 60 3 6 (3) 72” 20 66,976 69,769 72,621 69,769 72,621
TVT-24048-3-S-GP 240 x 48 3 6 (3) 80” 18 63,677 66,454 69,307 66,454 69,307
TVT-24060-3-S-GP 240 x 60 3 6 (3) 80” 20 71,967 74,744 77,598 74,744 77,598
TAVOLA™
GLASS TOP TABLES
RECTANGLE TOP PANEL BASE PANEL / DOUBLE PANEL COMBINATION
POWER MATRIX SURFACE MATERIAL KEY

CHARGING
USB-A+C PRICE
ZONE-DATA (2) Simplex receptacles, (2) Open data ports 2 2 - 375
ZONE-USB-C (2) Simplex receptacles, (1) Charging USB-A+C, (1) Open data port 2 1 1 449
GENERAL INFORMATION
� 72" long plug-in infeed cord
� Finish is black
� Includes a Voice/Data Adapter Kit to accept couplers and jacks when required
ZONE-USB-C
ZONE-DATA
ZONE-USB-C
21 1 - 8 7 7 - N U C R A F T   |   W W W . N U C R A F T . C O M
RECTANGLE STANDING HEIGHT TABLES
MODEL # L x W x H BASE
QTY -VP -GP
TVT-S-6036 60 x 36 x 42 2 17,739 21,287
TVT-S-6636 66 x 36 x 42 2 18,356 22,028
TVT-S-7236 72 x 36 x 42 2 18,973 22,768
TVT-S-7836 78 x 36 x 42 2 19,590 23,508
TVT-S-8436 84 x 36 x 42 2 20,208 24,250
TVT-S-9036 90 x 36 x 42 2 20,825 24,990
TAVOLA™
STANDING HEIGHT TABLES
STANDING HEIGHT TABLE
TOP SURFACE MATERIAL KEY